

PRINTING OF WAPDA KHABARNAMA

Additional Director General Public Relations WAPDA invites sealed bid for printing of WAPDA Khabarnama from eligible reputed bidder having all printing facilities.

Bidding will be conducted in line with Single Stage – One Envelope as per PPRA

Rule-2004. Bidding documents containing detail terms and conditions, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, bid validity opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc. are available for the interested bidders at Public Relations Division, G-32, WAPDA House, Lahore at the price of Rs.100.Bidding documents can also be download from www.wapda.

gov.pk free of cost.

The bid prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents accompanied with bid security of Rs.30,000/- (in shape of CDR/Pay Order/DD/Bank Guarantee in favour of Director Public Relations WAPDA House Lahore), must

Lahore on or Date 17-04-2024 till 11.00 AM . Bids will be opened on the same day in said Office at 11.30 AM in the presence of the bidders or their representatives. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www. ppra.org.pk

reach at Additional Director General Public Relations at G-32 WAPDA House.

Note: Bids received after the closing time of the bid opening date will not be entertained.

The Competent Authority reserves right as per PPRA Rules.

ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL PUBLIC RELATIONS WAPDA
PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION
G-32. WAPDA HOUSE, LAHORE,PH:042-99202633, 042-99202211/2033

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/365(2023-24)

Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

10cm x 2col